POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.
Single hole lavatory faucet with manual pop-up waste
1 Faucet body lift rod casting 1 |5311680N
2 [Handle Body LM55 1 |5305180
3  |Hose M8x1-G3/8-450 2 /2900995
4 Cartridge insert 1 |5305240N
5 Square Rosette 45x45x6 1 2817420
6 |Cartridge K25 OP (K) S OTG 1 |2398225
7 Steel Washer 1 2002490
8  |Screw M8 1 2002490
9 [Nut M28x1 1 [5120320N
10 |Knob 1 |5316800
11 [NutM8 1 2002490
12 |Kap 1 |5120330
13  |Aerator Key M21,5x1 1 |2206885
14 |Aerator SLIM Air SSR M24x1 -V 1 |5312635
15 |Rubber Washer 1 2002490
16 |Plug no.3 1 |5108300
17 |O-ring38,2x3 1 19917380
18 |Screw M3x5 1SO-7045 2 /9903007
19 |Dowel pin 4x13,5 1 |2112215
20 |OR 23.6x1.8 1 ]9917236
21 |O-ring 18x2,4 1 ]9917188
22 |OR 3x1 1 9917040
23 |Screw M4x4 1SO-4029 1 (9903028
24 |Pop-up drain 1 [5316500




